MILLER, VERN 01602

TRIP #

Stop Del Date

1
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03/09/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/11/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/12/15
03/13/15
03/13/15

Payroll

03/27/15

10

Reference
KP 74197890
QQ 6140
KP 74248130
QQ 6052
XG 3469
91694
1340215
1349497
1340203
KP 73967810
1344271
1341530
1344190
1344800
1346260
1341939
98627
KP 74302220
OH 8352
1336753
182338
650182948

$ 744.20

Account
AWC
STI
AWC
STI
STI
MB
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
AWC
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MB
AWC
STI
HOME EXP
XEROX
XEROX

04/03/15

03/09 - 13/15

Stop Name
BENNION
MERGENTHALER
LOWES
ROBYN DUFFY
HELENA CYCLE
KRAFT
JOANN POWELL
DARCY VAN
MAGGIE SPRINGER
ROBERTS
HAYLEY KILLAM
DIRK GIBSON
ROY ROUSE
JAKE KENNEY
ALLEN BLOOMGREN
BRIAN BRUMMETT
STONE
HOME DEPOT
341 MEDICAL
DEANNA BANERA
MEMBER DRIVEN
US EPA

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

C299

City
MCLEOD
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
HELENA
HELENA
BABB
SWEETGRASS
CONRAD
CUT BANK
CASCADE
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
MALMSTROM AFB
STOCKETT
HELENA
HELENA

S 496.13

S 496.13

State
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

#
14

15

10

Cabs %

$ 7280 S

S - $  320.09
s - S

S S -

5 - S -

$ 7800 S -

S S 72.00
S - S 24.00
S - S 24.00
S 3640 S :

S - S 60.00
3 - 5 24.00
S - S 24.00
S S 24.00
S - S 26.76
5 - S 24.00
$ 5200 S -

S 520 $ g

5 S .

S S 28.00
S S 345.08
S - 5

$ 24440 S 995.93



